
artikel Fadhilah Amalya.pdf
by

Submission date: 01-Mar-2023 09:05AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2025761838
File name: artikel Fadhilah Amalya.pdf (580.25K)
Word count: 5893
Character count: 40060



2





2

2

4



2

2

2

2



2

2

3

4

4



1

1

2

3



1

1

1

2

3



1

1

1

3



1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

2



2



2

2

2

2

2



2

2

2

4



2

2







20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 9%

2 7%

3 2%

4 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

artikel Fadhilah Amalya.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijins.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

acopen.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source


